
*** Payment of the non-refundable $50 Registration Fee will secure a space in the specified room. ***

Please make checks payable to OCF or have exact cash as we do not always have change available. 

We are unable to process credit cards in our office and Pay Pal is not an option for the enrollment process.

Full Name of Child

Street Address

City Zip Code 

Date of Birth Male/Female

Mother's Name  Father's Name

Email Address  Email Address

Home Phone  Home Phone

Cell Phone  Cell Phone

Special Notes:  Referred by: 

Requested Childcare Schedule

Anticipated Start Date: 

Please indicate the drop off and pick up times you are requesting for each day.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

 

 

Preschool Class Days/Time (if applicable):   

 

Preschool Class Days/Time (if applicable):

Childcare Calendar: January through December

Annual $50.00 registration fee - Tuition Due Weekly on the 1st Attendance Day. 
1

½ day = Up to 5 hours per day in the building. Must be enrolled in Preschool on the 1/2 day.

Full day = 5 hours up to 12 hours per day in the building.

# of Days 
2

½

2

3

4

5

Add'l Days 
3

Office Use

Date Received: _________   Enrollment Fee - Check # / Cash: ________    Enrollment Application Given: _________
 

$147/wk

$196/wk

$32/day n/a

$115/wk

Infant / Toddler Room

2s / Young 3s

Multi-Age Room

$108/wk$102/wk

$160/wk

$209/wk

$246/wk

$59/day

Prairie Pals Christian Preschool and Childcare
Childcare Enrollment Reservation Form

$30/day

Multi-Age Room

(Ages 3 to 5)

2s / Young 3s Room

(Ages 2 to mid-3s)

Infant/Toddler Room 

(6 weeks to 2 years)

1
 Any unpaid tuition (Preschool or Childcare) will accrue a $15 fee per child per unpaid week

2
 Minimum 2 days/week required in Childcare.

3
 Any additional days must be approved by the Director and will be billed at the Add'l Day rate for each day over your Tuition Agreement Terms. 

$170/wk

$221/wk

$261/wk

$65/day

$221/wk

$54/day


