Prairie Pals Christian Preschool and Childcare Childcare Enrollment Reservation Form

*** Payment of the non-refundable \$50 Registration Fee will secure a space in the specified room. ***

Please make checks payable to *OCF* or have exact cash as we do not always have change available. We are unable to process credit cards in our office and Pay Pal is not an option for the enrollment process.

ruii Name of Child							
Street Address							
City Date of Birth Mother's Name Email Address Home Phone Cell Phone		<u> </u>	Zip Code				
		Male/Female					
		Father's Name Email Address					
						Home Phone Cell Phone	
		Special Notes:	Special Notes:		Referred by:		
		Requested Childcare Schedule Anticipated Start Date: Please indicate the drop off and pick up times you are r	reguesting for	each dav.			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
Infant / Toddler Room							
2s / Young 3s							
Preschool Class Days/Time (if applicable):	:						
Multi-Age Room							
Preschool Class Days/Time (if applicable):	:						

Childcare Calendar: January through December

Annual \$50.00 registration fee - Tuition Due Weekly on the 1st Attendance Day. 1 ½ day = Up to 5 hours per day in the building. Must be enrolled in Preschool on the 1/2 day. Full day = 5 hours up to 12 hours per day in the building.

# of Days ²	(322 22)		Infant/Toddler Room (6 weeks to 2 years)	
1/2				
2	\$102/wk	\$108/wk	\$115/wk	
3	\$147/wk	\$160/wk	\$170/wk	
4	\$196/wk	\$209/wk	\$221/wk	
5	\$221/wk	\$246/wk	\$261/wk	
dd'l Days 3	\$54/day	\$59/day	\$65/day	

Office Use			
Date Received:	Enrollment Fee - Check # / Cash:	Enrollment Application Given:	

¹ Any unpaid tuition (Preschool or Childcare) will accrue a \$15 fee per child per unpaid week

 $^{^{\}rm 2}$ Minimum 2 days/week required in Childcare.

³ Any additional days must be approved by the Director and will be billed at the Add'l Day rate for each day over your Tuition Agreement Terms.